 1.6 3.2 -0016-0032
 1.6 4.8 -0016-0048
 1.6 6.4 -0016-0064
 1.6 9.5 -0016-0095
 1.6 12.7 -0016-0127
 1.6 15.9 -0016-0159
 2.4 3.2 -0024-0032
 2.4 4.8 -0024-0048

 12.7 25.4 -0127-0254
 15.9 15.9 -0159-0159
How to order:
Standard sizes can be speci�ed from the table above.
Alternatively, specify:
Series - Wire Type - Thickness - Width - Finish.
Examples:
SP-M-0016-0127-S/A  is Solid Silicone with Monel wire 1.6 mm
thick x 12.7 mm wide with self-adhesive.
 SS-A-0032-1520-N/A  is Sponge Silicone with Aluminium wire
3.2 mm thick x 152 mm wide no adhesive.
Please note:
•   Strip material is available 900mm nominal lengths and can be
factory bonded into longer sections.
•   Sheet material is generally 152mm or 228mm nominal
widths and can be edge bonded to greater widths.
THICKNESS mm WIDTH mm PART NUMBER SUFFIX
 0.8 76 -0008-0760
 0.8 114 -0008-1140
 0.8 152 -0008-1520
 0.8 228 -0008-2280
 1.1 76 -0011-0760
 1.1 114 -0011-1140
 1.1 152 -0011-1520
 1.1 228 -0011-2280
 1.3 76 -0013-0760
 1.3 114 -0013-1140
 1.3 152 -0013-1520
 1.3 228 -0013-2280
 1.6 76 -0016-0760
 1.6 114 -0016-1140
 1.6 152 -0016-1520
 1.6 228 -0016-2280
 2.4 76 -0024-0760
 2.4 114 -0024-1140
 2.4 152 -0024-1520
 2.4 228 -0024-2280
 3.2 76 -0032-0760
 3.2 114 -0032-1140
 3.2 152 -0032-1520
 3.2 228 -0032-2280
 4.8 76 -0048-0760
 4.8 114 -0048-1140
 4.8 152 -0048-1520
 4.8 228 -0048-2280
 6.4 76 -0064-0760
 6.4 114 -0064-1140
 6.4 152 -0064-1520
 6.4 228 -0064-2280
 8.0 76 -0080-0760
 8.0 114 -0080-1140
 8.0 152 -0080-1520
 8.0 228 -0080-2280
 9.5 76 -0095-0760
 9.5 114 -0095-1140
 9.5 152 -0095-1520
 9.5 228 -0095-2280
THICKNESS mm         WIDTH mm PART NUMBER SUFFIX
21
For strip material not shown, or speci�c shapes, made up
gaskets and for �xing hole positions, please send a
drawing and we will allocate a part number with our
quotation.
Other sizes can be supplied, please contact us for further information
SERIES WIRE TYPE  THICKNESS/WIDTH FINISH
SP=Solid Silicone M=Monel xxxx-xxxx S/A= Self-adhesive
SS=Sponge Silicone A=Aluminium  N/A=No adhesive
SR=Flame Retardant Solid Silicone P=Phosphor Bronze
SG=Flame Retardant Sponge Silicone
SF= Solid Fluorosilicone
SE=Wire Free Edge / Duo
Note: Standard material length is 900mm

Other sizes can be supplied, please contact us for further information
Please note:
How to order:
WIRE TYPE   THICKNESS/WIDTH FINISH
Alternatively, specify:
Series - Wire Type - Thickness - Width - Finish.
Examples:
SP-M-0016-0127-S/A  is Solid Silicone with Monel wire 1.6 mm
thick x 12.7 mm wide with self-adhesive.
 SS-A-0032-1520-N/A   is Sponge Silicone with Aluminium wire
3.2 mm thick x 152 mm wide no adhesive.
M=Monel xxxx-xxxx S/A= Self-adhesive
A=Aluminium N/A=No adhesive
P=Phosphor Bronze
drawing and we will allocate a part number with our
quotation.Note: Standard material length is 900mm
• Strip material is available 900mm nominal lengths and can be
factory bonded into longer sections.
• Sheet material is generally 152mm or 228mm nominal
widths and can be edge bonded to greater widths.
SERIES
SP=Solid Silicone
SS=Sponge Silicone
SR=Flame Retardant Solid Silicone
SG=Flame Retardant Sponge Silicone
SF= Solid Fluorosilicone
SE=Wire Free Edge / Duo
SILSHIELD  |   Oriented Wires in Silicone
S Shielding
20
Applications:

requirements.
SILSHIELD DUO
How to order:
SERIES WIRE TYPE FINISH
SP=Solid Silicone M=Monel xxxx-xxxx      S/A= Self-adhesive
SS=Sponge Silicone   A=Aluminium N/A=No adhesive
SR=Flame Retardant Solid Silicone P=Phosphor Bronze
SG=Flame Retardant Sponge Silicone
SF= Solid Fluorosilicone
SE=Wire Free Edge / Duo
Note: Standard material length is 900mm
Series - Wire Type - Thickness - Width - Finish
Examples:
SP-M-0016-0127-S/A  is Solid Silicone with Monel wire 1.6 mm
thick x 12.7 mm wide with self-adhesive.
 SS-A-0032-1520-N/A   is Sponge Silicone with Aluminium wire
3.2 mm thick x 152 mm wide no adhesive. number with our quotation.
WINSHIELD  |  Shielded Windows
W Shielding
Applications:
Our EMI screened windows use glass and polycarbonate as their base